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Pos Name Time Bib No Distance Gender Nationality
1 Sanuse Mboneni 05:30:15 314 50km Male RSA
2 Jeremy Gray 05:43:03 255 50km Male RSA
3 Romeo Alexandrov 05:49:16 127 50km Male RSA
4 Michael Benci 06:03:31 277 50km Male RSA
5 Andrew Meiklejohn 06:06:14 210 50km Male RSA
6 Stuart Kruger 06:06:35 300 50km Male RSA
7 Thinus Redelinghuys 06:07:42 303 50km Male RSA
8 Cyrille Turc 06:08:48 227 50km Male RSA
9 Luke Smith 06:16:52 267 50km Male RSA
10 Luke Harmse 06:22:34 266 50km Male RSA
11 Janet Woodhead 06:25:57 251 50km Female RSA
12 Tim Everett 06:26:47 304 50km Male RSA
13 Matthew Boy 06:49:38 273 50km Male RSA
14 Gabriel Fache 06:50:14 237 50km Male FRA
15 Jasco Jacobs 07:08:45 252 50km Male RSA
16 Bradley Jones 07:08:51 216 50km Male RSA
17 Matthew Meiklejohn 07:08:56 272 50km Male RSA
18 Morgan Tebbutt 07:13:34 280 50km Male RSA
19 Claire Cridelich 07:14:23 223 50km Female FRA
20 Jayme Wade Thompson 07:19:08 253 50km Male RSA
21 Mico Stander 07:21:33 278 50km Male RSA
22 Jules Wencker 07:33:05 259 50km Male FRA
23 Gerald Cloete 07:40:15 240 50km Male RSA
24 Gert Swanepoel 07:44:47 242 50km Male RSA
25 Jonathan Bosworth 07:45:41 257 50km Male RSA
26 Martin Lyoen 07:49:05 271 50km Male RSA
27 Ninja Sand Wallonius 07:52:39 283 50km Female SWE
28 Sam Wigan 07:54:59 295 50km Male GBR
29 Marcus Courage 07:55:05 269 50km Male BOT
30 Jaco Boshoff 07:56:20 248 50km Male RSA
31 Reinhardt Bruwer 07:56:24 287 50km Male RSA
32 Bruce Thompson 07:58:04 218 50km Male RSA
33 Dalton Wiggill 07:58:08 228 50km Male RSA
34 Robbie Mcfarlane 07:58:15 290 50km Male RSA
35 Kerri Keet 08:00:49 262 50km Female RSA
36 Berangere Adam 08:05:36 215 50km Female FRA
37 Shandri Erasmus 08:06:20 297 50km Female RSA
38 Michael Jansen Van Vuuren 08:07:35 275 50km Male RSA
39 Claude Crozier 08:08:42 224 50km Male RSA
40 Jordan Mcleod 08:16:07 258 50km Female RSA
41 Fabian Schubert 08:24:07 235 50km Male GER
42 Aidan Hilmer 08:34:13 202 50km Male RSA
43 Tyrrell Wium Smith 08:41:03 305 50km Male RSA
44 Imke Kumm 08:42:31 247 50km Female RSA
45 Megan Turner 08:47:44 274 50km Female GBR
46 Karl Herwig 08:52:25 260 50km Male RSA
47 Monique Richardson 08:59:56 279 50km Female RSA
48 Jean-Pierre Van Der Merwe 09:09:00 254 50km Male RSA
49 Alexis Olds 09:12:00 206 50km Female RSA
50 Jethro Stead 09:18:35 256 50km Male RSA
51 Eugene Duvenage 09:25:57 234 50km Male RSA
52 Riaan Vermaak 09:26:03 289 50km Male RSA
53 David Venter 09:26:49 229 50km Male RSA
54 Grant Gibbs 09:29:39 243 50km Male RSA
55 Tamarin Moult 09:33:09 302 50km Female RSA
56 Paul Moult 09:33:13 285 50km Male RSA
57 Alex Watkins Baker 09:36:20 203 50km Male RSA
58 Stephni Coetzee 09:37:42 299 50km Female RSA
59 Olivier Verneau 09:57:19 284 50km Female FRA
60 Cherie Crocker 09:57:40 222 50km Female RSA
61 Ryan Du Preez 10:08:41 294 50km Male RSA
62 Nico Du Preez 10:25:51 282 50km Male RSA
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63 Gavin Cooper 10:43:26 238 50km Male RSA
64 Leonie Cooper 10:43:32 264 50km Female RSA
65 Susie Slabbert 10:43:41 301 50km Female RSA
66 Brian Bannatyne 10:45:30 217 50km Male RSA
67 Amanda Wilson 10:45:38 207 50km Female RSA
68 Debbie Du Plessis 10:45:44 230 50km Female RSA
69 Jan Du Plessis 10:45:50 250 50km Male RSA
70 Kate Meiring 10:49:01 261 50km Female RSA
71 Gerber Pretorius 10:52:28 241 50km Male RSA
72 Hayden Kriedemann 10:52:33 244 50km Male RSA
73 Elize Nel 10:58:29 232 50km Female RSA
74 Morne Owen 11:00:08 281 50km Male RSA
75 Elsabe Owen 11:00:12 233 50km Female RSA
76 Rodney Butters 11:32:55 291 50km Male RSA
77 Anton Strydom 12:17:52 213 50km Male RSA
78 Angelina Smith 12:28:17 212 50km Female RSA
79 James Smith 12:28:22 249 50km Male RSA
80 Philip Botha 12:46:48 286 50km Male RSA
81 Johan Britz 13:22:10 310 50km Male RSA
82 Kathleen Davis 13:22:17 311 50km Female RSA

DNQ Barend Jansen Van Rensburg 15:39:58 214 50km Male RSA
DNQ Ada Pienaar 15:40:30 201 50km Female RSA

** DNQ = Did Not Qualify
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